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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3834
8023

W1559180
407 SEK

Renault Clio -05
Heating fan resistor 

RENAULT B CLIO 1.2 16V 5VXL 4DR CSE BENSIN
VALEO ACVALEO

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

3.414
A

3834
8023

W1587941
382 SEK

Renault Clio -01
Heating fan resistor 

RENAULT B 1.4 5VXL 5DR HB BENSIN
VALEO VALEO

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

16.185
A

3834
8023

W1404554
382 SEK

Renault Clio -02
Heating fan resistor 

01 CLIO D4F-712 M 5DR BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

16.050
A


